
Denumire oficială

Tip  
(CM, 
CMI, 
CMF, 
SRL, 
etc.)

Adresă (judeţ, localitate, 
stradă, nr.)

Nume medic Prenume medic Adresa e-mail

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C8
1 CMI Dr. Aldea Luminita CMI Pucioasa Aldea Elena Luminita lumi692003@yahoo.com

2 CMI Dr.Dumitrascu Elzi CMI Fieni Dumitrascu Elzi elzidumitrascu@gmail.com

3 CMI Dr.Gheorghe Floarea CMI Dragodana Gheorghe Floarea drgheorghefloarea@gmail.com

4
CMI Dr.Matica Emilia 
Viorica

CMI Moreni Matica Emilia Viorica dr.matica@yahoo.com

5 CMI Dr.Matica Doina CMI Moreni Matica Doina Veronica dr.voicudoina60@yahoo.com
6 CMI Dr.Antofie Camelia CMI Tatarani Antofie Camelia Madi antofie.camelia@yahoo.com

7 CMI Dr.Draghici Dorel CMI Pucioasa Draghici Dorel doreldraghici64@yahoo.com

8 CMI Dr.Petcu Carmen CMI Visina Petcu Carmen Daniela carmen_petcu_med@yahoo.com
9 CMI Bunea Maria CMI Pucioasa Bunea Maria drbuneamaria@gmail.com

10 CM Bucur Gheorghe SRL Gaesti Bucur Gheorghe bucur2gheorghe@gmail.com

11 SC MEDIFAM SRL Gaesti Tudor Steluta Liliana stelutazaharescu@yahoo.com
12 CMI Preda Cristian CMI Targoviste Preda Cristian dr_cristian_preda@yahoo.com

13 CMI Dr.Mirita Florica CMI Manesti Mirita Florica florica.mirita@gmail.com

14 CMI Pencu Cerasela CMI Hulubesti Pencu Cerasela ceraselaghita@live.com

15 DR Amuza Simona SRL Targoviste Amuza Simona Daniela simona_amuza@yahoo.com

16 SC Almacare Medical SRL Visina Fetic Alexandru almacare@yahoo.com

17 Clinica Medicala Bogheanu SRL Branesti Ionescu Razvan dr.bogheanu@gmail.com

18 CMI Sonea Romanita CMI Barbuletu Sonea Romanita Oana cabmedo@yahoo.com
19 CMI Dr.Ioanidi Antonia CMI Niculesti Ioanidi Antonia Diana ro_gr2010@yahoo.com

20 CMI Dr Ghenoiu Maria CMI Finta Ghenoiu Maria ghenoiu_maria@yahoo.com

21 CMI Dr Ioan Mariana CMI Hulubesti Ioan Mariana dr.mariana.ioan@gmail.com

22 SC Life Medical Center SRL Ciocanesti Jurubita Alina alina.jurubita@gmail.com

23 CMI Dr.Pistritu Eusefina CMI Targoviste Pistritu Eusefina pistritu_eusefina@yahoo.com

24 CMI Dr Carp Marioara CMI Racari Carp Marioara carp.iulia@gmail.com

25 CMI Dr Lupu Camelia CMI Romanesti Lupu Camelia mf_camelia_lupu@lutek.ro

26
CMI Dr Ditu Luchian 
Bogdan

CMI Buciumeni Ditu Luchian Bogdan ditu_ioana@yahoo.com

27 Dr Bogdan Dumitrache SRL Morteni Dumitrache Bogdan Marian dr.bogdan.dumitrache@gmail.com

28 CMI Dr Nicolae Mariana CMI Ludesti Nicolae Mariana bugiumirela@yahoo.com

29 CMI Atanasiu Cornel CMI Cobia Atanasiu Cornel cmi_cornel_atanasiu@yahoo.com

30
CMI Dr.Tenea Maria 
Daniela

CMI Branesti Tenea Maria Daniela dr_dana27@yahoo.com

31 CMI DR Dinisoara Stana CMI Targoviste Dinisoara Stana zorina.dinisoara@gmail.com

32 Medfam Ralea SRL Gaesti Ralea Marian mari_ralea@yahoo.com

33 CMI Preda Ana Maria CMI Vacaresti Preda Ana Maria dr_ana_maria_preda@yahoo.com

34
CMI Dr Ghita Anca 
Gabriela

CMI Tatarani Ghita Anca Gabriela gcristinel1971@gmail.com

Nr. crt.



35 CMI Dr Moisescu Larisa CMI Pietrari Moisescu Larisa larisa_moisescu@yahoo.com

36 CMI Dr Velciu Aliona CMI Tartasesti Velciu Aliona alionavelciu1971@gmail.com

37 CMI Dr Belciug Andreia CMI Targoviste Belciug Andreia Daniela andreiabelciug@yahoo.com
38 Clinicmed Diag SRL Rau Alb Necula Eduard Iulian edynec@yahoo.com
39 CMI Dr Stan Cristina CMI Odobesti Stan Cristina Doina cristinas14@yahoo.com

40 CMI Dr Andreescu Bogdan CMI Cojocaru Andreescu Bogdan Mario drabaa.anda@yahoo.com

41 CMI Dr Fulga Valeriu CMI Potlogi Fulga Valeriu fulgavaleriu@yahoo.com

42 CMI Dr.Dragan Roxana CMI Targoviste Dragan Roxana draganroxana90@yahoo.com

43 CMI Dr Moraru Lorena CMI Dragodanesti Moraru Lorena lorenamihaela68@yahoo.com

44 CMI Dr Larie Bianca CMI Butimanu Larie Bianca biancalarie@yahoo.com

45
CMA Dr Lixandru 
Dohotariu

CMA Cornesti Lixandru Ovidiu lixandruovidiu@yahoo.com

46 CMI Dr Cojuhari Svetlana CMI Pucheni Cojuhari Svetlana svetlanacojuhari@gmail.com

47 CMI Dr Motoiu Mihaela CMI Izvoarele Motoiu Mihaela mihaela_motoiu@yahoo.com

48 CMI Dr Stanciu Rodica CMI Manesti Stanciu Rodica dr.rodica.stanciu@gmail.com

49 CMI Dr.Pivniceru Ramona CMI Corbii Mari Pivniceru Ramona r.pivniceru@gmail.com

50 Dr Cristian Gainaru SRL Corbii Mari Gainaru Cristian Marius dr.cristiangainaru@gmail.com

51 CMI Dr Barbu Teodora CMI Catunu Barbu Teodora paiu.teodora@gmail.com

52 CMI Bivolaru Tatiana CMI Doicesti Bivolaru Tatiana tatiana.bivolaru@gmail.com

53
CMI Dr.Petrescu Anca 
Maria

CMI Visinesti Petrescu Anca Maria cmivisinesti@yahoo.com

54 CMI Dr Procopie Rodica CMI Malu cu Flori Procopie Rodica rodicaprocopie@yahoo.com

55
CMI Dr Prisacaru 
Florentina

CMI Samurcasi Prisacaru Florentina tina_prisacaru@yahoo.com

56 CMI Mihalache Elena CMI Cojasca Mihalache Elena elenamihalache3@yahoo.com

57
Cabinet Medical Dr 
Floricica Romeo

SRL Vladeni Floricica Romeo dr67_coco@yahoo.com

58 SC Doksim Pandele SRL Vulcana Pandele Simion Ion ionsimion23@yahoo.com

59 Scharscher Med SRL Vulcana Pandele Scharscher Gabriel georgianadragan2@gmail.com

60 CMI Dr Dragan Georgiana CMI Sotanga Dragan Georgiana gabi_239@yahoo.com

61
Seniormed Consultatii si 
Tratament 

SRL Pucioasa Badescu Gheorghe gheorghe_badescu1957@yahoo.com

62 CMI Dr Nitulescu Cristina CMI Valeni Dambovita Nitulescu Cristina nitulescudra@yahoo.com

63 Dr Dutica Medfam SRL Selaru Dutica Florentina duticaflorina@yahoo.com

64 CMI Dr Savu Ana Camelia CMI Targoviste Savu Ana Camelia anacameliasavu@yahoo.com

65
CMI Dr Apostolache Elena 
Violeta

CMI Salcioara Apostolache Elena Violeta violeta.apostolache@gmail.com

66
SC MEDIMFARM 
TOPFARM SA

SRL
Loc. Targoviste, str. Tudor 
Vladimirescu, nr. 99

Cimuka Florentina office@topfarm.ro

67 SC HYPERICI FARM SRL
Loc. Targoviste, str. Mr. E. 
Breziseanu, bl. 24

Boboaca Mihaescu Doina hypericifarm@yahoo.com



68
SC SAVIOR PHARMA 
VISTA 

SRL
Loc. Finta, sat Finta Mare, 
str. Eroilor, nr. 239 B

Savu Mihail Roland mihaisavu14@yahoo.com

69 SC ANEL CO SRL
Loc. Moreni, bd. Panduri, 
nr. 10, bl. D10B, parter

Ene Maria office@pfarma.ro


